Rudolf Steiner High School

9/3-9/6 9/9-9/13

9/16-9/20 9/23-9/27 9/30-10/4

10/7-10/1

10/15-10/18 10/21-10/25 10/28-11/1

2024-25 Art Schedule

1/4-11/8 1/1-1/15 n/18-n/22

Drawing - EE

Basketry - NP

Painting - EE

10

10

Drawing - EE

Calligraphy - EE

Pottery - NP

Bookbinding - NP

Perspective - EE, RC

11
11
12
12

quarters|

Impressionism - EE

Clay Heads - NP

Stone - LW

Life - NP

Life Drawing - NP

Mosaic - EE, RC

Stained Glass - NP

Mosaic

Mosaic - EE, RC

Life Drawing - NP

Mosaic - EE, RC

Quarter One (8 weeks)

Quarter Two (9 weeks)

Events
7th
8th

10

10

11

11

12

12

quarters|

11/25-11/29 12/2-12/6

Bicycle Block - GB/??

12/9-12/13 12/16-12/20 | 12/23-12/27

Painting - EE

Perspective - EE, RC

Thanksgiving

Pottery - NP

Break

Stone Carving - LW

Stained Glass - NP

Mosaic - EE, RC

Quarter Two (9 weeks)

12/30-1/4

Winter Break

1/6-1/10 1/13-1/17 1/21-1/24

1/27-1/31 2/3-2/7 2/10-2/14

Painting - EE Woodworking - DVE

Greek Play

Watercolor - EE

Stone Carving - LW

Dutch Painting - NP

Glass Mosaic - EE, RC

Mosaic Stained Glass - NP

Quarter Three (8 weeks)

Events
7th
8th

10

10

11

11

12

12

quarters|

2/17/-2/21 2/24-2/28

3/3-3/7 3/10-3/13 3/17-3/21

3/24-3/28

| Greek Play 1/23 |

Shakespeare Evening - 2/13

3/31-4/4 4/7-4/n 4/14-418

Woodworking - DVE Clay - EE

4/21-4/25 4/28-5/2 5/5-5/9

Clay - EE

Mid Winter

Watercolor - EE

Collage

Printmaking - NP

Spring Break Collage - NP

Break

Dutch Painting - NP Self Port

raits - NP

Silk Painting - NP, EE

Mosaic -

EE, RC
Class Gift

Stained Glass - NP

NP

Italy Prep - EE,

Self Portraits - NP Drawing - EE

Italy Trip Spring Break

Quarter Three (8 weeks)

Class Gift - EE, NP, RC

Quarter Four (9 weeks)

Events
7th
8th

Model UN - 3/5-3/8

5/12-5/16 5/19-5/23

5/27-5/30 6/2-6/6 6/9-6/13

Printmaking - NP

10

10

Silk Painting - NP, EE Class Trips

11

11

Drawing - EE

12

12

Class Gift - EE, NP, RC

quarters|

Quarter Four (9 weeks)

Senior Play

Grade 9 is Tuesday afternoon and Friday morning

Grade 10 is Monday and Wednesday afternoons

Grade 11 is Thursday and Friday afternoons

Grade 12 is Tuesday and Thursday lunch



