Rudoif Steiner High School 2024-25 Art Schedule

	9/3-9/6	9/9-9/13	9/16-9/20	9/23-9/27	9/30-10/4	10/7-10/11	10/15-10/18	10/21-10/25	10/28-11/1	11/4-11/8	11/11-11/15	11/18-11/22	
9	Drawing - EE					Basketry - NP					Painti	ng - EE	
9	J. J. William E.									Tomaning EE			
10	Drawii	ng - EE		Calligraphy - EE			Bookbinding - NP			Pottery - NP			
10		0								Perspective - EE, RC			
11			Impressio	onism - EE			Clay Heads - NP				Stone - LW		
11	Impressionism - EE												
12	Life - NP Mosaic Maine Trip		Life Drawing - NP				Mosaic - EE, RC			Stained Glass - NP			
12			Mosaic - EE, RC				Life Drawing - NP			Mosaic - EE, RC			
quarters	Quarter One (e (8 weeks)	ks)				Quarter Two (9 weeks)			
Events													
7th													
8th				вісусіе віс	ock - GB/??								
	11/25-11/29	12/2-12/6	12/9-12/13	12/16-12/20	12/23-12/27	12/30-1/4	1/6-1/10	1/13-1/17	1/21-1/24	1/27-1/31	2/3-2/7	2/10-2/14	
9			Painting - EE				Painting - EE			/oodworking - DVE			
9			ranting - EE				railiting - EE		***	OGWOTKING - DVL			
10		Pe	Perspective - EE, RC			Winter Break		Greek Play			Watercolor - EE		
10	Thanksgiving		Pottery - NP										
11	Break	C+	Stone Conting 11W					Stone Carving - LW			Dutch Painting - NP		
11		Stone Carving - LW					Stone curving Evv			Duten Funding 14			
12		Stained Glass - NP					Glass		Mosaic - EE, RC				
12			Mosaic - EE, RC					Stained Glass - NP					
quarters	Quarter Two (9 weeks)						(Quarter Thr	Quarter Three (8 weeks)		
Events								Greek Play 1/23		Shake	speare Evening	- 2/13	
7th													
8th													
	2/17/-2/21	2/24-2/28	3/3-3/7	3/10-3/13	3/17-3/21	3/24-3/28	3/31-4/4	4/7-4/11	4/14-4/18	4/21-4/25	4/28-5/2	5/5-5/9	
9		Woodwor	king - DVE	Clay - EE				Clay - EE		Printmaking - NP			
9		Woodwoi	KIIIg - DVL						- [['	r illiulianilig = IVF		
10	Mid Winter		Watere	olor - EE	Collage		Caring Brook	Collage - NP		Cill Deinting ND FF		ng ND FF	
10			waterd	OIOI - EE		Collage	Spring Break	Collage - NF		Silk Painting - NP, EE		ig - INP, EE	
11	Break	Γ.	Dutah Daintina AID			waita ND		Colf Dort		raite ND		Drawing FF	
11		D	Dutch Painting - NP		Self Portraits - NP				Self Portraits - NP			Drawing - EE	
12		Mosaic - EE, RC		s Gift Italy Prep - EE,		Italy Trip Spring Break		Spring Prook Class Gift FF ND 1		P.C			
12	Staine		d Glass - NP					Class Gift - EE, NP, RC					
quarters	Quarter Three (8 weeks)						Quarter Four (9 weeks)						
Events			Model UN	l - 3/5-3/8									
7th													
8th													

	5/12-5/16	5/19-5/23	5/27-5/30	6/2-6/6	6/9-6/13	
9		Printmaking - NI				
9	'	Filliullakilig - Ni	Class Trips			
10	Sil	lk Painting - NP,				
10	5					
11		Drawing - EE				
11						
12	Class Gift -	- EE, NP, RC		Senior Play		
12	Ciuss Girt	LL, 141 , IVC		Schiol Flay		
quarters	Qua	arter Four (9 we				

Grade 9 is Tuesday afternoon and Friday morning
Grade 10 is Monday and Wednesday afternoons
Grade 11 is Thursday and Friday afternoons
Grade 12 is Tuesday and Thursday lunch